Tee Ball

Field #2

Field #2

Field #2

Field #2

Field #2

Field #2

Coach Pitch

Field #2

Field #3

Field #2

Field #3

Field #3

Field #4

Field #3

Field #4

Field #3

2015 Hunter Summer Classic

Sat 7/27
Sat 7/27
Sat 7/27
Sat 7/27
Sat 7/27

Sat 7/27

Fri 7/26

Fri 7/26

Fri 7/26

Fri 7/26

Sat 7/27

Sat 7/27

Sat 7/27

Sat 7/27

Sat 7/27

9:00

10:30

12:00

1:30

3:00

4:30

5:30

5:30

7:00

7:00

9:00

9:00

10:30

10:30

12:00

Carlisle vs
Miamisburg

Hunter vs Cambridge

Carlisle vs Hunter

Cambridge vs
Miamisburg

Carlisle vs Cambridge

Hunter vs
Miamisbrug

Pool A

Pool C

Pool B

Pool D

Pool A

Pool C

Pool B

Pool D

Pool C

Field #2

Field #2

Field #2

4 Pools - 3 of 3 teams anc

Hunter vs Preble
Shawnee

Springboro Rough
Riders vs Edgewood

Springboro Blue vs
Monroe

Cincinnati Legends vs
Madison

Clinton County
Crushers vs Hunter
Huber Heat vs
Springboro Rough
Riders
Valley View vs
Springboro Blue

Hamilton-Fairfield vs
Huber Thunder

Huber Heat vs
Edgewood



Field #4

Field #3

Field #4

Field #3

10U

Field #5

Field #5

Field #5

Field #5

Field #5

Field #5

12U

Field #7

Field #7

Field #7

Field #7

Field #7

Field #7

Field #7

Sat 7/27

Sat 7/27

Sat 7/27

Sat 7/27

Fri 7/26

Sat 7/27

Sat 7/27
Sat 7/27
Sat 7/27

Sat 7/27

Fri 7/26
Sat 7/27
Sat 7/27
Sat 7/27
Sat 7/27
Sat 7/27

Sat 7/27

12:00

1:30

1:30

3:00

6:00

9:00

10:30

12:00

1:30

3:00

6:00

9:00

10:30

12:00

1:30

3:00

4:30

Clinton County

Pool A Crushers vs Preble
Shawnee
roolD o et
oD M e
Pool B Monroe vs Valley

View

Hunter vs Madison

Edgewood vs
Hamilton-Fairfield

Miamisburg vs
Monroe

Hamilton-Fairfield vs
Hunter

Monroe vs Madison

Miamisburg vs
Edgewood

Hunter vs Monroe -
Red
Monroe - Blue vs
Hamilton Fairfield
Miamisburg vs
Carlisle
Lindenwald vs
Monroe - Red

Hunter vs Carlisle

Miamisburg vs
Hamilton-Fairfield
Lindenwald vs
Monroe- Blue



15U

Millennium Field

Millennium Field

Millenium Fieldn

Millennium Field

Millennium Field

Fri 7/26
Sat 7/27
Sat 7/27
Sat 7/27

Sat 7/27

6:00

9:00

11:00

1:00

3:00

Hunter vs Vandalia

Hunter vs EKRC
Preble Shawnee vs
Tipp City
Vandalia vs Preble
Shawnee

Tipp City vs EKRC



Sun 7/28 12:00
Sun 7/28 1:30

Sun 7/28 3:00

11 of 4 teams









	Pool Play

